
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Hammer Throw M55 (6)
Judge: BATÓG Grzegorz

Jud Logan USA Ashland, USA 14-09-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 67.27

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  15:00:00

End: 19-03-26  16:45:00

1 2753 Onno HEERLIEN M55 50.22     Netherlands

2 3217 Lech KOWALSKI M55 50.01  SB   Poland

3 2673 Rimvydas MEDISAUSKAS M55 50.00  =SB   Lithuania

4 510 Tom JENSEN M55 47.88     Denmark

5 4272 Edward NOYES M55 44.90     United States of America

6 2772 Erwin SUVAAL M55 44.63     Netherlands

7 184 Jean-Paul SAUSSUS M55 44.22     Belgium

8 525 Per SABROE M55 43.21  SB   Denmark

9 157 Gerhard WURZER M55 42.21     Austria

10 2820 Torrey ENOKSEN M55 41.65     Norway

11 456 Libor NOVOTNY M55 39.98     Czech Republic

12 127 Josef HOFMANN M55 38.31     Austria

13 571 BENITO Raúl CALVO M55 35.33     Spain

14 1320 Darren GIBSON M55 35.24     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

15 2839 Kjell-Ivar ROBERTSEN M55 29.00     Norway

16 33 Daniel Adrián SILVEYRA M55 26.15     Argentina
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I II III IV V VI

49.49 50.22 x x 48.53 48.70Onno HEERLIEN

35.38 46.10 46.10 x 50.01 49.19Lech KOWALSKI

x x 46.53 x 47.95 50.00Rimvydas MEDISAUSKAS

42.77 44.09 x x 47.88 xTom JENSEN

x 44.90 x x x 43.69Edward NOYES

44.57 42.45 x 42.62 43.26 44.63Erwin SUVAAL

x 42.62 x 44.01 44.22 44.02Jean-Paul SAUSSUS

41.07 42.65 43.21 43.16 x xPer SABROE

40.91 42.21 40.15Gerhard WURZER

40.72 41.65 36.75Torrey ENOKSEN

38.28 39.98 xLibor NOVOTNY

36.13 35.69 38.31Josef HOFMANN

x 35.16 35.33BENITO Raúl CALVO

35.24 x 31.61Darren GIBSON

x 29.00 xKjell-Ivar ROBERTSEN

26.15 x xDaniel Adrián SILVEYRA

  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best
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